SECTION 5: OTHER UNIVERSITY DATA

Table 5.7C: Staff by Status and Sex 2008-2015
This report includes staff who are on institution’s payroll on the census date.
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Full-Time
Male
Female

Part-Time
Male
Female

University Total
Male
Female

2008

1,907
579
1,328

143
28
115

2,050
607
1,443

2009

1,889
584
1,305

141
29
112

2,030
613
1,417

2010

1,840
569
1,271

177
38
139

2,017
607
1,410

2011

1,838
578
1,260

162
30
132

2,000
608
1,392

2012

1,278
502
776

102
25
77

1,380
527
853

2013

1,248
492
756

90
23
67

1,338
515
823

2014

1,197
486
711

69
17
52

1,266
503
763

2015

1,252
506
746

63
16
47

1,315
522
793
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